Part Pieces
House 01 part 01

House 01 part 02

House 01 roof part 07
House 01 roof part 08
House 01 roof part 03
House 01 roof part 04
House deck bottom part 01
House deck bottom part 02
House deck bottom part 03
House deck stairs 01
House deck 01

Corner 01

Plank 01

Fire place house 01

Fuse box 01

Fuse box 02

Fuse box 01 door 01

Fuse Box 02 door 01

House 01 chimney

House 01 chimney roof 01
House 01 pilar 01

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01

Window 01 part 02

Door v 01 part 01

Door v 01 part 02

Door handle 01

Window half round 01 part 01
Window half round 01 part 02

Part Pieces
House 02 part 01

House 02 part 02

House 02 stud 01

House 02 stud 02

House 02 walk short 01
House 02 walk long

House 02 rail guard 01

House 02 rail guard 02
House 02 rail guard 03
House 02 rail guard 04
House 02 pillar 01

House 02 roof part 01

House 02 roof part 03

House 02 roof part 02 half 01
House 02 roof part 02 half 02

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01
Window 01 part 02
Door v 01 part 01

Support Not printed parts
1 No 8x1mm magnets
1 No Cable
1 Yes LED
1 Yes 2 pin connector M
1 Yes 2 pin connector F
1 Yes
1 No
No
No
No
No
No
No
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No
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No
No
Yes
No
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No (without or it wont open)
No
No (without or it wont open)
No
No
No
No
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Support Not printed parts
1 No 8x1mm magnets
1 Yes Cable
6 No LED
2 No 2 pin connector F
2 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 Yes
6 No
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes

2 Yes
6 No (without or it wont open)
6 No
1 No (without or it wont open)

Pieces

200mm

Pieces

150mm



Door v 01 part 02
Door handle 01

Part

House 03 part 01
House 03 part 02
House 03 part 03
House 03 floor 01
House 03 floor 02
House 03 stairs 01
House 03 stairs 02
House 03 stairs 03
House 03 part 04
House 03 roof part 01
House 03 roof part 02
House 03 pillars 01

Pieces

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01

Window 01 part 02

Door v 01 part 01

Door v 01 part 02

Door handle 01

Window half round 01 part 01
Window half round 01 part 02

Part

House 04 part 01
House 04 part 02
House 04 part 03
House 04 floor 01
House 04 floor 02
House 04 rail 01
House 04 rail 02
House 04 pillar 01
House 04 roof part 01
House 04 roof part 02
House 04 roof part 03
House 04 rail 03

Pieces

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01
Window 01 part 02
Door v 01 part 01
Door v 01 part 02
Door handle 01

Part

House 05 part 01
House 05 part 02
House 05 floor 01
House 05 floor door 01

Pieces

Support Not printed parts
No 8x1mm magnets
No Cable

No LED

No 2 pin connector F
No 2 pin connector M
No

No

No

1 No

1 Yes

1 Yes

6 No

S =Y

6 Yes
6 No (without or it wont open)
6 No
1 No (without or it wont open)
No
No
No
No

N NN

Support Not printed parts
No 8x1mm magnets

No Cable

No LED

No 2 pin connector F
No 2 pin connector M
3 No

6 No

5 No

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 Yes

1 No
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10 Yes

7 No (without or it wont open)
7 No
1 No (without or it wont open)
1 No
2 No

Support
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 No

Not printed parts
8x1mm magnets

Pieces

350mm

Pieces

200mm

Pieces



House 05 roof 01
Ladder

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01
Window 01 part 02
Door v 01 part 01
Door v 01 part 02
Door handle 01

Part

House 06 part 01
House 06 part 02
House 06 part 03
House 06 part 04
House 06 part 05
House 06 part 06
House 06 part 07
House 06 floor 01
House 06 floor 02
House 06 light 01
House 06 light 02
House 06 connection

Pieces

House connection 01
Window 01 part 01
Window 01 part 02

Part

Garage 01

Garage side 01

Garage door 01

Garage door lock part 01
Garage door lock part 02
Garage roof part 01
Garage side hold 01

Part

House 06 supp pillar part 01
House 06 supp pillar part 02
House 06 supp pillar part 03
House 06 supp pillar part 04
House 06 supp pillar part 05
House 06 supp pillar part 06
Bridge 05 to 06 v 01

Pillar house 03 to 04

House 02 to 03 conn part 01
House 02 to 03 conn part 02
House 02 to 03 conn part 03
House 02 to 03 conn part 04
Stairs to house 02 part 01
Stairs to house 02 part 02

Pieces

Pieces

1 Yes
1 No

2 Yes
6 No (without or it wont open)
6 No
1 No (without or it wont open)
1 No
2 No

Support
1 Yes
1 No
1 Yes
1 No
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 Yes
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 No
2 No

Not printed parts
8x1mm magnets
Cable

LED

2 pin connector M

4 Yes
8 No (without or it wont open)
8 No

Support
1 Yes
1 No
2 No
1 No
1 No
1 Yes
1 No

Not printed parts
8x1mm magnets

Support
2 No
2 No
2 No
2 No
2 No
2 No
1 Yes
1 Yes
2 No
1 Yes
1 No
1 No
1 No
1 No

Not printed parts
Cable

2 pin connector F
2 pin connector M
Battery

Pieces

300mm

Pieces

Pieces
200mm



Stairs to house 02 part 03 1 No
Stairs to house 02 part 04 1 No
Stairs to house 02 part 05 1 No
Stairs to house 02 part 06 1 No
Stairs to house 02 part 07 1 No
Stairs from 02 to 04 part 01 1 No
Stairs from 02 to 04 part 02 1 No
Stairs from 02 to 04 part 03 1 No
Stairs from 02 to 04 part 04 1 No
swing

Part Pieces Support Not printed parts Pieces
Swing part 01 1 No M3 nut
Swing part 02 2 No M3 x 40mm screw
Swing part 03 1 No Bearing
Swing part 04 1 No
Swing part 05 1 No
Swing part 06 1 No
Swing part 07 1 No
Access

Part Pieces Support
Bath No
Bathroom cabinet No
Bathroom cabinet door No
Bed 01 No
Bed base No
Bed doble base No
Book shelf short 01 No
Book shelf short 02 No
Book shelf short short 01 No
Book shelf short short 02 No
Book shelf tall 01 No
Book shelf tall short 01 No
Fence 01 No
Kitchen desk No
Light 01 Yes
Owen No
Owen door No
Ramp to property Yes
Sink No
Sofa short 01 No
Sofa wide 01 No
Stairs to property Yes
Stool 01 base No
Stool 02 base No
Table 01 part 01 No
Table 01 part 02 No
Table coffe 01 No
Table round 01 part 01 No
Table round 01 part 02 No
Toilet No
Wardrobe door short 01 No
Wardrobe door tall 01 No

Wardrobe short 01 No



Wardrobe tall 01
Wardrobe top 01
Wardrobebox under 01

No
No
No



